Rodeo Results-BOGATA, TX

BAREBACK RIDING

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5t Split
5% Split

TYLER GRIFFIN
HUNTER RAMSEY
JAKE BROWN
MARVIN ALDERMAN
BRADLEE MILLER
TYE COLEMAN

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

PLACE

1
2/3 split
2/3 Split
4/5 split
4/5 Split

DALTON KINGERY
CODY DEMOSS
STERLING CRAWLEY
JACK WRIGHT
DALTON DAVIS

BREAKAWAY ROPING

PLACE

o OB~ W N P

MARTHA ANGELONE
SHELBY BOISJOLI
LARAMIE JOHNSON
MADISON MURRAY
ASPEN MILLER
JACKIE CRAWFORD

TIE DOWN ROPING

PLACE

o g B~ W N P

CUTTER CARPENTER
KINCADE HENRY
AUSTIN ATKINSON
MARSHALL LEONARD
GARRETT FIELDS
CARY PESSEL

STEER WRESTLING

PLACE

1
2
3
4

JAKE SHAW
JACOB THURMON
SKYLER WOOLLS
TREY GREEN

71ST ANNUAL BOGATA RODEO

06/25/2020 To 06/27/2020

Score

83
81
80
79
78
78

Score

80
79
79
78
78

Time

171
1.75
1.81
1.86
1.93
1.94

Time

8.33
9.11
9.14
9.21
10.10
10.82

Time

3.9
4.1
4.9
54

Money
Won
$559.36
$437.00
$314.64
$262.20
$87.40
$87.40

Money
Won
$559.36
$375.82
$375.82
$218.50
$218.50

Money
Won
$1,378.42
$1,140.77
$903.11
$665.45
$427.79
$237.66

Money
Won

$949.23
$785.57
$621.91
$458.25
$294.59
$163.66

Money
Won
$859.36
$644.52
$429.68
$214.84



BARREL RACING

Time Money
PLACE Won
1 NICOLE LAURENCE 15.717 $1,449.85
2 LINDSEY MCLEOD 15.823 $1,199.88
3 KAITLYN PRENTICE 15.870 $949.90
4 HALLIE FULTON 15.953 $699.93
5 SAVANNAH PRIDE 16.132 $449.96
6 KAITLYN ANDERSON 16.139 $249.98
BULL RIDING
Score Money
PLACE Won
1 COLE MELANCON 79 $546.43
2 ZACK WEAVER 78 $426.90
3/4 Split CODY HODGES 74 $281.75
3/4 Split TREVYN ARMSTRONG 74 $281.75
5 MASON SPAIN 67 $170.76
RANCH BRONC RIDING
Score Money
PLACE Won
1 CANYON CONLEY 74 $349.60
TEAM ROPING
Time Money
PLACE Won
1 KREECE THOMPSON 451 $1,596.42
CHAD WILLIAMS $1,596.42
2 JAKE LONG 5.07 $1,263.83
MARTIN LUCERO $1,263.83
3 DALTON TITSWORTH 5.12 $1,064.28
HUNTER TITSWORTH $1,064.28
4 BRODY BRADEN 5.13 $864.73
TRENT VAUGHT $864.73
5 KALEB DRIGGERS 5.45 $665.18
CORY PETSKA $665.18
6 CALE MCCALL 5.54 $532.14
JUSTIN OLSEN $532.14
7 CODY CAMERER 5.63 $399.10
MATT RINGLE $399.10
8 CLINT SUMMERS 5.70 $266.07

DOUGLAS RICH $266.07



