## Rodeo Results-BOGATA, TX 71ST ANNUAL BOGATA RODEO

BAREBACK RIDING	<i>a</i>	
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 TYLER GRIFFIN	83	\$559.36
2 HUNTER RAMSEY	81	\$437.00
3 JAKE BROWN	80	\$314.64
4 MARVIN ALDERMAN	79	\$262.20
5 <sup>th</sup> Split BRADLEE MILLER	78	\$87.40
5 <sup>th</sup> Split TYE COLEMAN	78	\$87.40
SADDLE BRONC RIDING	G	
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 DALTON KINGERY	80	\$559.36
2/3 Split CODY DEMOSS	79	\$375.82
2/3 Split STERLING CRAWLEY	79	\$375.82
4/5 Split JACK WRIGHT	78	\$218.50
4/5 Split DALTON DAVIS	78	\$218.50
BREAKAWAY ROPING	Time	Money
PLACE		Won
1 MARTHA ANGELONE	1.71	\$1,378.42
2 SHELBY BOISJOLI	1.75	\$1,140.77
3 LARAMIE JOHNSON	1.81	\$903.11
4 MADISON MURRAY	1.86	\$665.45
5 ASPEN MILLER	1.93	\$427.79
6 JACKIE CRAWFORD	1.94	\$237.66
TIE DOWN ROPING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 CUTTER CARPENTER	8.33	\$949.23
2 KINCADE HENRY	9.11	\$785.57
3 AUSTIN ATKINSON	9.14	\$621.91
4 MARSHALL LEONARD	9.21	\$458.25
5 GARRETT FIELDS	10.10	\$294.59
6 CARY PESSEL	10.82	\$163.66
STEER WRESTLING		
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 JAKE SHAW	3.9	\$859.36
2 JACOB THURMON	4.1	\$644.52
3 SKYLER WOOLLS	4.9	\$429.68
4 TREY GREEN	5.4	\$214.84

## **BARREL RACING**

PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 NICOLE LAURENCE	15.717	\$1,449.85
2 LINDSEY MCLEOD	15.823	\$1,199.88
3 KAITLYN PRENTICE	15.870	\$949.90
4 HALLIE FULTON	15.953	\$699.93
5 SAVANNAH PRIDE	16.132	\$449.96
6 KAITLYN ANDERSON	16.139	\$249.98
BULL RIDING	S	
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 COLE MELANCON	79	\$546.43
2 ZACK WEAVER	78	\$426.90
3/4 Split CODY HODGES	74	\$281.75
3/4 Split TREVYN ARMSTRONG	74	\$281.75
5 MASON SPAIN	67	\$170.76
RANCH BRONC RIDING	G	
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 CANYON CONLEY	74	\$349.60
TEAM ROPING	T:	
PLACE	Time	Money Won
1 KREECE THOMPSON	4.51	\$1,596.42
CHAD WILLIAMS		\$1,596.42
2 JAKE LONG	5.07	\$1,263.83
MARTIN LUCERO		\$1,263.83
3 DALTON TITSWORTH	5.12	\$1,064.28
HUNTER TITSWORTH		\$1,064.28
4 BRODY BRADEN	5.13	\$864.73
TRENT VAUGHT		\$864.73
5 KALEB DRIGGERS	5.45	\$665.18
CORY PETSKA		\$665.18
6 CALE MCCALL	5.54	\$532.14
JUSTIN OLSEN		\$532.14
7 CODY CAMERER	5.63	\$399.10
MATT RINGLE		\$399.10
8 CLINT SUMMERS	5.70	\$266.07
DOUGLAS RICH		\$266.07